
Appendix (B.)

APPENDIX

(B.)
25th APRIL.

________________________________________________________________________________ M ________________ I

SERVICES.

Brought forward, . £

CONT NGENT EXPENSES OF TUE ADMINISTRATION OF
JUST ICE---Continued.

C3ontilgenit fills of the Sheriff of Saint Francis, to 10th
Apri]. 1837. . . . . . . . . . . . . .

of the do. of Gaspé, to do. . . . . . .

Contingencies of the Coroner of the District of Quebec, up to
10th April, 1838, ... . . . . . ..

of the do. of Montreal to do.......

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

«: of

the

the

the

the

the

the

the

the

the

the

the

the

the,

the

do. of Three Rivers to do. .

do. of GaspÉ to do.. .....

do. of Saint Francis, to do. . .

Clerk of the Crown at Quebec, to do.

do. do. at Montreal, to do.

do. do. at Three Rivers, to do.

Prothonotaries at Quebec, to do.

do. at Montreal, to do. .

do. at Three Rivers, to do.

do. at Saint Francis, to do.

Clerks of the Peace at Quebec, to do.

do. do. at Montreal, to do. . .

do. do. at Three Rivers, to do.

do. do. at Saint Francis, to do.

STERLING.

484310 3

21

95

440

95

100

7

20

140

147

40

480

245

120

60

600

650

175

20

Carried forward . . . . . £U 8299115

1 Vic'.

TOTAL

STERLING.

7634 7 7

%J

0

51 76341 71 7


