APPENDIX:	SERVICES.	STERLING.		TOTAL STERLING.	
25th APRIL	Brought forward, £	4843	10 3	7634	7 7
	CONTINGENT EXPENSES OF THE ADMINISTRATION OF JUSTICE—Continued.				
	Contingent Bills of the Sheriff of Saint Francis, to 10th April, 1837.	21	0		
	of the do. of Gaspe, to do	95	0 (	)	
	Contingencies of the Coroner of the District of Quebec, up to 10th April, 1838,	440	0 (		
	" of the do. of Montreal to do	95	0 0	)	
	" of the do. of Three Rivers to do	100	0 0		<sub></sub> .
	" of the do. of Gaspé to do	7	10 (		
	of the do. of Saint Francis, to do	20	0 6		
	of the Clerk of the Crown at Quebec, to do.	140	0		
	of the do. do. at Montreal, to do	147	3 10		
	" of the do. do. at Three Rivers, to do.	40	0 0		
	" of the Prothonotaries at Quebec, to do	480	0 0		
	" of the do. at Montreal, to do	245	11 4		
	" of the do. at Three Rivers, to do	120	0 0		
	" of the do. at Saint Francis, to do	60	0 0		
	" of the Clerks of the Peace at Quebec, to do.	600	0 0		
	" of the do. do. at Montreal, to do	650	0 0		
	" of the do. do. at Three Rivers, to do.	175	0 0		
	" of the do. do. at Saint Francis, to do.	20	0 0		
	Carried forward £	8299	15 5	7634	7 7